Newton / Newton

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

76 Schools have participated \ Ecoles ont participé

Rank
Rang

School

Ecole

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI (E497)
BALMORAL M.S. (E2135)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL (E1792)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE) (E1926)
WALTER MURRAY COLL. (E2084)
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL TOR) (E2812)
COLLEGE PASTEUR (F2636)

NOBEL ACADEMY (E2789)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW) (E1799)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) (F2098)
SPIRIT OF MATH (ON) (E2780)
TORONTO MONTESSORI (E436)
ST.MILDREDS-LIGHTBOURN JR. (E2803)
THE STUDY (SEC) (B2724)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN (E143)
GRANT PARK H.S. (B2829)

KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL (E311)
SPIRIT OF MATH (BURL) (E2677)
EDISON SCHOOL (E1561)

CEDARS CHRISTIAN (E1483)
MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT (F2075)

RONALD-MARION (B2659)

City

Ville

MARKHAM
CALGARY
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
SASKATOON
TORONTO
MONTREAL
WEST VANCOUVER
MISSISSAUGA
PIERREFONDS
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
OAKVILLE
WESTMOUNT,MTL.
RICHMOND HILL
WINNIPEG
BRAMPTON
BURLINGTON
OKOTOKS
PRINCE GEORGE
ST-JEAN-SUR-
RICHELIEU
PICKERING

Province
Province
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Score
Note
120
119
119
119
118
117
116
116
115
114
114
114
113
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109
108
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100
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